
MČR

Letovice 2024

27-28. 4. 2024

S3A – Senior, 27. 4.

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

Rozlet
1 2 3 (sek)

1 2 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 300 300 300 900 1

1 31 Štirba Piotr CZE 437- 026 300 300 300 900 1

3 32 Stopa Jan CZE 437- 065 300 300 218 818

4 29 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437- 003 300 300 194 794

5 1 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-007 300 300 192 792

6 11 Janečka Jiří 119560 300 300 159 759

7 10 Janečka David 119561 300 300 126 726

8 28 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 437-119 230 128 300 658

9 35 Vysloužil Petr CZE 123-003 0 300 300 600

10 21 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 120 300 140 560

11 14 Křížek Michal CZE 123-030 160 73 300 533

12 22 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 0 233 300 533

13 9 Ferbas Josef CZE  87-82 92 115 300 507

14 23 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 0 300 0 300

15 13 Souček Josef CZE 123-033 122 0 125 247

16 12 Dudík Ondřej 55-075 114 0 111 225

17 24 Marčák Pavel CZE 124-068 130 0 0 130

18 25 Marek Roman CZE 124-007 0 0 0 0

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2024

27-28. 4. 2024

S3A – Junior, 27. 4.

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 34 Suchanek Michal CZE 437-130 300 124 300 724

2 36 Molin Michael CZE 437-141 297 280 132 709

3 6 Krejdl Jakub CZE 37-145 171 300 120 591

4 20 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 150 140 300 590

5 15 Žižlavský Jakub CZE 106-060 300 128 147 575

6 8 Rudzanová Denisa CZE 37-130 137 282 131 550

7 16 Štěrba Daniel CZE 106-074 177 201 166 544

8 33 Macionczyk Anton CZE 437-127 39 300 112 451

9 18 Kučírka Matěj CZE 106-070 254 177 0 431

10 37 Kubiczek Vanesa CZE 437-132 166 78 174 418

11 38 Glac Jonáš CZE 437-142 104 0 300 404

12 7 Ulrich Tomáš CZE 37-168 86 300 0 386

13 19 Čutková Zuzana CZE 106-053 121 162 87 370

14 27 Fadrný Martin CZE 124-069 72 0 120 192

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2024

27-28. 4. 2024

S3A – Senior, 28. 4.

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 1 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-007 300 300 267 867

2 35 Vysloužil Petr CZE 123-003 230 300 300 830

3 2 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 226 300 300 826

4 23 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 216 300 300 816

5 29 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437- 003 300 144 300 744

6 10 Janečka David 119561 276 300 161 737

7 22 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 300 290 120 710

8 13 Souček Josef CZE 123-033 300 108 300 708

9 28 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 437-119 101 300 300 701

10 12 Dudík Ondřej 55-075 191 300 122 613

11 24 Marčák Pavel CZE 124-068 128 83 300 511

12 30 Pastuszek Petr CZE 437- 026 69 300 86 455

13 32 Stopa Jan CZE 437- 065 254 200 0 454

14 31 Štirba Piotr CZE 437- 026 0 300 126 426

15 9 Ferbas Josef CZE  87-82 106 0 300 406

16 14 Křížek Michal CZE 123-030 0 86 300 386

17 25 Marek Roman CZE 124-007 0 280 55 335

18 11 Janečka Jiří 119560 0 300 0 300

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2024

27-28. 4. 2024

S3A – Junior, 28. 4.

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 6 Krejdl Jakub CZE 37-145 300 300 155 755

2 37 Kubiczek Vanesa CZE 437-132 89 300 300 689

3 34 Suchanek Michal CZE 437-130 43 300 254 597

4 8 Rudzanová Denisa CZE 37-130 254 0 263 517

5 7 Ulrich Tomáš CZE 37-168 129 160 117 406

6 27 Fadrný Martin CZE 124-069 46 0 125 171

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2024

27-28. 4. 2024

S4A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 10 Janečka David 119561 180 180 152 512

2 1 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-007 180 162 99 441

3 2 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 94 180 144 418

4 23 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 142 180 94 416

5 32 Stopa Jan CZE 437- 065 57 165 126 348

6 31 Štirba Piotr CZE 437- 026 83 75 165 323

7 25 Marek Roman CZE 124-007 101 104 0 205

8 29 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437- 003 0 40 63 103

9 28 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 437-119 29 0 0 29

10 9 Ferbas Josef CZE  87-82 0 0 0 0

10 24 Marčák Pavel CZE 124-068 0 0 0 0

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2024

27-28. 4. 2024

S4A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 38 Glac Jonáš CZE 437-142 180 24 111 315

2 19 Čutková Zuzana CZE 106-053 65 180 0 245

3 15 Žižlavský Jakub CZE 106-060 96 54 71 221

4 16 Štěrba Daniel CZE 106-074 180 0 0 180

5 18 Kučírka Matěj CZE 106-070 56 0 114 170

6 7 Ulrich Tomáš CZE 37-168 25 78 0 103

6 33 Macionczyk Anton CZE 437-127 0 77 26 103

8 8 Rudzanová Denisa CZE 37-130 43 26 0 69

9 6 Krejdl Jakub CZE 37-145 0 10 29 39

10 37 Kubiczek Vanesa CZE 437-132 0 18 20 38

11 20 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 15 0 0 15

12 27 Fadrný Martin CZE 124-069 0 0 0 0

12 36 Molin Michael CZE 437-141 0 0 – 0

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2024

27-28. 4. 2024

S6A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 23 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 180 133 100 413

2 32 Stopa Jan CZE 437- 065 95 71 172 338

3 25 Marek Roman CZE 124-007 180 59 86 325

3 35 Vysloužil Petr CZE 123-003 116 89 120 325

5 13 Souček Josef CZE 123-033 55 123 132 310

6 10 Janečka David 119561 115 95 67 277

7 12 Dudík Ondřej 55-075 69 88 114 271

8 2 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 90 77 103 270

9 29 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437- 003 75 102 91 268

10 28 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 437-119 100 66 96 262

11 1 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-007 86 81 91 258

12 31 Štirba Piotr CZE 437- 026 79 94 78 251

13 14 Křížek Michal CZE 123-030 83 100 28 211

14 21 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 53 76 67 196

15 22 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 70 57 65 192

16 24 Marčák Pavel CZE 124-068 27 75 87 189

17 9 Ferbas Josef CZE  87-82 0 60 117 177

18 11 Janečka Jiří 119560 46 57 45 148

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2024

27-28. 4. 2024

S6A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 36 Molin Michael CZE 437-141 180 53 60 293

2 8 Rudzanová Denisa CZE 37-130 123 63 90 276

3 19 Čutková Zuzana CZE 106-053 51 60 120 231

4 16 Štěrba Daniel CZE 106-074 58 59 112 229

4 27 Fadrný Martin CZE 124-069 131 56 42 229

6 38 Glac Jonáš CZE 437-142 94 69 51 214

7 34 Suchanek Michal CZE 437-130 45 74 91 210

8 15 Žižlavský Jakub CZE 106-060 95 57 57 209

9 18 Kučírka Matěj CZE 106-070 113 0 77 190

10 37 Kubiczek Vanesa CZE 437-132 87 45 38 170

11 33 Macionczyk Anton CZE 437-127 0 83 81 164

12 20 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 50 51 62 163

13 7 Ulrich Tomáš CZE 37-168 43 53 60 156

14 6 Krejdl Jakub CZE 37-145 46 50 59 155

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2024

27-28. 4. 2024

S9A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 32 Stopa Jan CZE 437- 065 180 180 180 540

2 23 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 180 180 112 472

3 28 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 437-119 146 180 121 447

4 2 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 119 132 143 394

5 1 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-007 104 180 96 380

6 29 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437- 003 180 0 180 360

7 13 Souček Josef CZE 123-033 83 93 180 356

8 31 Štirba Piotr CZE 437- 026 162 105 66 333

9 9 Ferbas Josef CZE  87-82 155 0 54 209

10 24 Marčák Pavel CZE 124-068 88 44 0 132

11 14 Křížek Michal CZE 123-030 46 0 0 46

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2024

27-28. 4. 2024

S9A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 8 Rudzanová Denisa CZE 37-130 98 93 110 301

2 7 Ulrich Tomáš CZE 37-168 62 52 64 178

3 6 Krejdl Jakub CZE 37-145 58 0 118 176

Kolo (sek)
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